Sportschutzenkreis 12 Karlsruhe e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren |

1. SC
2. 8C
3. SC

Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier 3
Wolfartsweier 2

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren lli

153
143
145
142

N =

Walmer, Nicole
Reznichenko, Alexej
Platzdasch, Claudia
Schmidt, Paul

SC
SG
SV
SSV

Wolfartsweier
Grotzingen
Eggenstein
Daxlanden

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren IV

149
139
154
138
151
147
155
152
150
10. 141
11. 148
12. 156
13. 140

CoNoaR~LN =

Schliinz, Kai
Meister, Andreas
Humoller, Horst
Morlock, Bernd
Haury, Hans-Ulrich
Keller, Fred Joachim
Krebs, Jirgen
Vogt, Hans-Joachim
Mermagen, Lothar
Jakober, Siegfried
Burger, Peter
Helffenstein, Heiko
Mumbach, Uwe

Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Karlsruhe
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Wolfartsweier
Miihlburg
Wolfartsweier
Méorsch
Karlsruhe

42
39
29
37

45
45
43
45
37
42
48
42
44
37
34
39
36

Mannschaftsergebnisse

44
46
43
37

42
45
43
47
44
45

38
43
38
41
35
40

Einzelergebnisse

42
43
49
36

Einzelergebnisse

44
46
45
40
46
42
44
41
43
41
39
31
35

44
43
39
35

48
44
46
41
37
42
43
36
37
37
39
35
37

45
47
41
31

45
43
43
43
36
34
38
38
25
36
33
33
14

138
137
116

47
45
40
27

47
44
45
47
46
41
37
45
46
42
33
38
43

801
769
708

264
263
241
203

271
267
265
263
246
246
243
240
238
231
219
211
205
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